South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 12:07:46 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0709 General Bill, By Hutto
Summary: Municipal, magistrates courts; order of restitution, thirty days to appeal; time period to appeal judgment when civil
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 14-25-95, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE TIME
PERIOD IN WHICH TO APPEAL A JUDGMENT FROM A MUNICIPAL COURT, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT AN APPEAL OF
AN ORDER OF RESTITUTION MUST BE MADE WITHIN THIRTY DAYS OF THE ORDER; TO AMEND SECTION 18-3-30,
RELATING TO THE TIME PERIOD IN WHICH TO APPEAL A JUDGMENT FROM A MAGISTRATES COURT, SOAS TO
PROVIDE THAT AN APPEAL OF AN ORDER OF RESTITUTION MUST BE MADE WITHIN THIRTY DAYS OF THE ORDER,;
AND TO AMEND SECTION 22-3-1000, RELATING TO THE TIME PERIOD IN WHICH TO APPEAL A JUDGMENT, SO AS
TO CLARIFY THAT THE SECTION ONLY APPLIES TO CIVIL MATTERS.

05/23/01
05/23/01
03/13/02
03/14/02
03/14/02
03/14/02
03/19/02
03/20/02
03/20/02

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-7
Amended SJ-10

Read second time SJ-10

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10
Read third time and sent to House SJ-9

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-6

Page 1 of 1



