

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0709 General Bill, By Hutto

Summary: Municipal, magistrates courts; order of restitution, thirty days to appeal; time period to appeal judgment when civil

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 14-25-95, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE TIME PERIOD IN WHICH TO APPEAL A JUDGMENT FROM A MUNICIPAL COURT, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT AN APPEAL OF AN ORDER OF RESTITUTION MUST BE MADE WITHIN THIRTY DAYS OF THE ORDER; TO AMEND SECTION 18-3-30, RELATING TO THE TIME PERIOD IN WHICH TO APPEAL A JUDGMENT FROM A MAGISTRATES COURT, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT AN APPEAL OF AN ORDER OF RESTITUTION MUST BE MADE WITHIN THIRTY DAYS OF THE ORDER; AND TO AMEND SECTION 22-3-1000, RELATING TO THE TIME PERIOD IN WHICH TO APPEAL A JUDGMENT, SO AS TO CLARIFY THAT THE SECTION ONLY APPLIES TO CIVIL MATTERS.

05/23/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
05/23/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5
03/13/02	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-7
03/14/02	Senate	Amended SJ-10
03/14/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
03/14/02	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10
03/19/02	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
03/20/02	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
03/20/02	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-6